

HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5042

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 5

- 1 In line 9 of the printed bill, delete "\$38,034,041" and insert "\$37,502,399".
 - 2 In line 10, delete "\$10,531,271" and insert "\$9,799,045".
 - 3 In line 11, delete "\$49,468,402" and insert "\$48,914,283".
 - 4 In line 12, delete "\$11,735,602" and insert "\$11,773,776".
 - 5 In line 14, delete "\$20,936,736" and insert "\$20,734,083".
 - 6 In line 16, delete "unclaimed property finders fees" and insert "trust property audit fees, in-
 - 7 vestment expenses and costs incurred on behalf of estates".
 - 8
-